To automatically be connected to your closest Service Center, call us toll-free at
1-800-DOUGLAS (1-800-368-4527)
Or, visit us at: http://www.douglasbattery.com/
I.B. 1619
Rev: C (8/5/14)
Model:
S/N: AC Input Voltage
Installed by

50
C
L
N
3-
W
24
-7
50
Y
019-ELLT-1 PLASTIC ENCLOSURE KIT X X X X X X X X X X X X X
013-6LA22054 BASE/SUBASSEMBLY PANEL X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X1060-6LA11705 LED DISPLAY CARD AND RIBBON CABLE X X X X X X X X X X X X X
180-2770 HF LOGIQ LOGO DECAL X X X X X X X X X X X X X
180-2771 HF LOGIQ KEYPAD DECAL X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X014-09-160 160A DC FUSE X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X014-09-6 6A AC FUSE    X
X014-09-8 8A AC FUSE     X    X X
X014-09-10 10A AC FUSE            X
X014-09-12 12A AC FUSE      X X X   X  X
X014-09-15 15A AC FUSE X
X014-09-20 20A AC FUSE  X X
X1100-12-875-Y1 CONFIGURED CHARGER SUB-ASSEMBLY X
X1100-18-625-Y1 CONFIGURED CHARGER SUB-ASSEMBLY  X
X1100-24-625-Y1 CONFIGURED CHARGER SUB-ASSEMBLY   X
X1100-12-875-C CONFIGURED CHARGER SUB-ASSEMBLY    X